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Aceount No.

215-6-06540-3

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total GO Limit

Chegue Clearing

Accrued Intarest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Transaction Date:From 1i-G2-2023 Time: -
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SAMUTPRAKAN BR.

Speclfic Period: Todav
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25-02-2023

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque 8C

Accruad Interest Payable

To 28-02-2023 Time: -

Active
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0.00

.00

0.00

0.00

02-02-2023 931000 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 25,000,00 108632
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,200.00 26,200.00 108682
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 506.00 26,700.00 108582
02-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -500.00 26,200.00 0215
02-02-2023 93999 BPDOWT Samut Prakan M -25,600.00 1,200.00 0215
02-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Przkan M -1,200.00 0.00 0215
06-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 25,000.00 108682
06-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 29,000.00 108682
06-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,730.00 52,730.00 108682
06-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 53,230.00 108682
06-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -25,000.00 28,230.00 8215
06-02-2023 93999 BPOWT Samut Prakan M -4,000.00 24,230.00 0215
06-02-2023 0 93999 BPDWT 7 Samut Prakan M "-500.00 " 23,730.00 0215
08-02-2023 531000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 600.35 24,330.35 108682
09-02-2023 531000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 77,500.00 101,830.35 108682
09-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,000.00 141,830.35 108682
09-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -77,500.00 64,330.35 0215
09-02-2023 90185 CBCA ICAS In-CB Reund 1 10268576 -600.35 63,730.00 0700
13-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,056.00 64,786.00 108682
14-02-2023 531001 8CD14 GFMIS/108682 4,911.00 69,657.00 108682
14-02-2023 531001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,425.00 71,122.00 108682
14-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,190.00 73,312.00 108682
16-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -23,730.00 49,582.00 0213
16-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -40,000.00 9,582.00 0215
16-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -1,056.00 8,526.00 0215
16-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prakan M -1,425.00 7,101.00 0215
16-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Samut Prekan M -4,911.00 2,190.00 0215
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16-02-2023
20-02-2023
20-02-2023
21-02-2023
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22-02-2023
23-02-2023

23-02-2023
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28-02-2023
28-02-2023
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93999
931000
931000
931001
931001
93999
93999
931001
93999

K19294

ITBANK

93999

931001
93999

931002
931002
931002
931002
93999

93999

93999

93999

P

BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
8CD14
BPDWT

PADWP

PBDWP

BPDWT
BCD14
BPDWT
BCDi4
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

Samut Prakan M
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMI5/108682
Samut Prakan M
Samut Prakan M
GFMIS/108682
Samut Prakan M
9294~

10900022711101461

94952-
0994000279931

Samut Prakan M
GFMIS/108682
Samut Prakan M
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Samut Prakan M
Samut Prakan M
Samut Prakan M
Samut Prakan M

-2,190.00
378,550.00
16,549.00
4,875.00
4,700.00
-4,700.00
-4,875.00
19,000.00
-359,146.00

-33,098.00

-2,855.00

~19,600.00
10,133.33
-10,133.33
2,996.00
1,556.00
1,040.00
130.00
-1,040,00
-130.00
-2,996.00
-1,556.00

Total: ~r.--

647,141.68

Krung Thal Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhurwit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00 0215
378550.00 108662
395,009.00 108682
309,974.00 108682
404,674.00 108682
39997400 0215
395,099.00 0215
414,092.00 108682

54,953.00 0215
21,855.00 D215
19,000.00 0215
0.00 0215
1013333 108682
0.00 0215
2,996.00 108682
455200 108682
5,592.00 108682
5722.00 108682
4,682.00 0215
455200 0215
1,556.00 0215
0.00 0215
647,141.68
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